YSO9122MR
come	visit	our	site	http://www.yxc.hk
1/5
Features
 Any frequency between 220 MHz and 625 MHz accurate to 6 decimal
 places
 LVPECL and LVDS output signaling types
 0.6ps RMS phase jitter (random) over 12 kHz to 20 MHz bandwidth

3/5
Dimensions and Patterns
PART Number Guide
Frequency
O E E
Operating Temp.
Range
Material
6 I
Dimensions
7050 B
(V)
500M
(ppm)
Frequency
Stability
Overall
Quartz Crystal Oscillator Supply voltage Output Pin
M
(Hz)
Notes:
1. Top Marking: Y denotes manufacturing origin and XXXX denotes manufacturing lot number. The value of “Y” will depend on the assembly location of the device.
2. A capacitor of value 0.1 F between Vdd and GND is recommended.
7.0 x 5.0x 0.90 mm
5
.0
±0
.1
0
1.40
1.
1
0
5.087.0±0.10
2
.6
0
#1 #3
#6 #4
#1#3
#6#4
0
.9
0
±0
.1
0
#2
#5
#2
#5
5.08
1.60
1.
60
3.
80
Frequencies Not Supported
Range 1: From 251.000001 MHz to 263.999999 MHz
Range 2: From 314.000001 MHz to 422.999999 MHz
Range 3: From 502.000001 MHz to 527.999999 MHz
2 2 0 . 0 0 0
Y X X X X
Y X C
【晶振全系列独立与授权型供应商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk